= ORIENTEERING
-4l c s Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - City Long Distance

Luxembourg City 24.10.2021
Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Tobias WIRTH
TV 1901 Beaumarais
Course : Children Boys (H-12)

Distance : 2600m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 0:32:53,652 (12'39"/km)

13/16 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Jacob IMBSWEILER
2. Tom LEMERCIER
3. Daan COOLS

0:14:27,417
0:14:39,164
0:15:40,355

1. 00:03:31 222m 15'50"/km
2. 00:00:47 00:04:18 44m 17'48"/km
3. 00:01:20 00:05:38 141m  9'27"/km
4, 00:01:52 00:07:30 187m  9'59"/km
5. 00:02:18 00:09:48 213m 10'48"/km
6. 00:02:11 00:11:59 200m 10'55"/km
7. 00:01:36 00:13:35 127m 12'36"/km
8. 00:04:48 00:18:23 158m 30'23"/km
9. 00:02:41 00:21:04 220m 12'12"/km
10. 00:03:26 00:24:30 158m 21'44"/km
11. 00:01:49 00:26:19 134m 13'33"/km
12. 00:01:07 00:27:26 77m 14'30"/km
13. 00:01:18 00:28:44 108m 12'02"/km
14. 00:01:43 00:30:27 137m 12'32"/km
15. 00:01:51 00:32:18 203m 9'07"/km
16. 00:00:35 00:32:53 96m  6'05"/km
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